

n

Special Case – 37 of 19

Present :Sri B.B. Mondal
Additional District Judge, 3rd Burdwan, I/C.

Order no. 43 dated 19.08.23

Sole accused on court bail takes no steps.

Today is fixed for evidence.

No witness is turned up today.

Due to full court reference , Advocates are not participating in the
judicial work today.

P.O. is on leave. Case is adjourned today.

To 28.11.23 for evidence of CSW-2

29.11.23 for evidence of CSW-6,7.

30.11.23 for evidence of CsW-9

Issue summs accordingly.

D/C by me ,

Judge, 3rd Spl Court, Bwn.

Judge, 3rd Spl Court, Bwn.