

Special Case –37 of 19

Present : Sri S. Banerjee

Addl District & Sessions Judge 4th Court, Bwn, I/C.

Order no. 46 dated 26.02.24

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

Sole accused on court bail is present in person and files hazira.

Ld. P.P. in charge is present .

No witness is turned up today.

P.O. is on leave .

Todate (27.02.24) for appearance and evidence.

D/C by me,

Judge, Special 3rd Court, Bwn, I/C Judge, Special 3rd Court, Bwn, I/C.