

Special Case –37 of 19
Order no. 53 dated 05.08.24

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused person and evidence.

Sole accused on court bail is absent by petition u/s 317 of Cr.p.c

Ld. P.P. in charge is present.

No witness is turned up today. Case is adjourned .

A new schedule is fixed as follows.

To 25.11.24 for appearance of the accused person and evidence of CSW-2.

To 26.11.24 for appearance of the accused person and evidence of CSW-6,7.

To 27.11.24 for appearance of the accused person and evidence of CSW-9.

Issue summons accordingly.

D/C by me,

Judge, Special 3rd Court, Bwn,

Judge, Special 3rd Court, Bwn,